TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MS2717A Economy Spectrum Analyzer
Advanced Analysis Tool for General Purpose Test
100 kHz to 7.1 GHz
System Description
The Anritsu MS2717A delivers affordable spectrum analysis with superior performance, advanced capabilities,
and modern WCDMA signal analysis.
Anritsu MS2717A Economy Spectrum Analyzer

2000-1371 RJ45 Ethernet Cable
2000-1358 64 MB Compact Flash
Optional Rack Mount Kit
MS2717A-001 Rack Mount (No Slides)
Optional Transit Case
760-240 MS2717A Transit Case
Optional Accessories
1091-27 Type-N male to SMA female adapter
2000-1358 64 MB Compact Flash
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 watt, Bi-directional, DC to 18 GHz,
N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50Ω,
N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50C Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz,
50Ω, N(f) to N(f)
15NNF50-1.5B Test port cable, armored, 1.5 meter
N(m) to N(f) 18 GHz
15NN50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6.0 GHz
510-90 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f) to N(m),
DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 ohm
510-91 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f)-N(f),